OTKpbIThIN Ky60K PB namsatn b.E. CuBuukoro
Bpecr, 15. - 18.7.2015

Event 32 Men, 50m Fly Open
18.07.2015 Startlist Prelim
World Records 22.43 MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP Malaga (ESP) 05.04.2009
Records of the Republic of Belarus 22.90 LYPKWH EBreHwuii GOMEL Brest 04.05.2013

2 B3pochbiii : 33.50 / 1 B3pocnbivi i 29.50 / KMC :28.00 / MC : 25.50 / MCMK : 23.70

Jopoxka  Pamunus, ivs
Heat 1 of 6

MANKEVICH Arseni
BENbCKUW danuun
MALASCHENIA Aleksej
LICHKO Aliaksei
PIASOTSKI Dzmitry
VAZMITSEL Yahor
PbIBAYYK Erop

NOoO Ok WN B

Heat 2 of 6

HAURYLENKA Searhei
KARSIUK Pavel
MIADZVEDTSKI Anton
ZANIAMONSKI Yauheni
HALDZIN Dzmitry
KOSHEL Dzmitry
KLIANOUSKI Stanislau
HUZEYEU Andrei

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 3 of 6

FILONAU Uladzislau
SHKURKO Kiril

KAZLOU Leanid
PRAKHAREVICH Alikcandr
DOMNICH Dzmitri
MILASHEUSKI Heorhi
PAVIDAILA Yauheni
NARONSKI Aliaksandr

O~NO O WN P

Heat 4 of 6

NAVITSKI Zakhar
BARODZICH Maksim
DUBOVIK Yauheni
STASELOQOVICH Viktar
DABRYTSA Andrei
SKIPOR Dzmitry
ADAMOVICH Raman
DZIALENDZIK Maksim

O~NO O AWNBE

Heat 5 of 6

BABKIN Uladzislau
YAKUBA Daniil
SEMAKOVICH Dzianis
DODALEU Yahor

MURIN llya

BYSHNEYV Konstantin
KIZIN Kanstantsin
SEMIARYANAU Aliaksandr

ONOUITEAWN P

r’p paspsg CrtpaHa KomaHpa

20000 KMCn  BLR
1999 KMCn BLR
1999 KMCn BLR

MuHcKas obnacTtb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
BpecTckas o6nacTtb

1998 MC BLR  MwuHCK
1997 KMC BLR Bwutebckasi o6nacTtb
2000 KMC n BLR  MwuHCK

2000 KMC n BLR [omesnbckasi 06nacTtb

1999 KMCn BLR
1999 KMCn BLR
1996 KMCn BLR
1998 KMC BLR
1999 KMCn BLR
1981 MCMKn BLR
20000 KMCn  BLR
1995 MCn BLR

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MwuHCKas 061acTb
MUHCK

'pogHeHckas 061acTb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MwuHckas obnacTtb
MUHCK

MUHCK

1999 KMCn BLR
1999 KMC BLR
1997 KMCn BLR
2000 KMC BLR
1999 KMCn BLR
1998 KMC BLR
1997 KMC BLR
1999 KMCn BLR

BpecTckas ob6nacTtb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MwuHCKas 061acTb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
pogHeHckas 061acTb
BpecTckas o6nacTtb
MUHCK

1996 KMC BLR
1995 MC BLR
1996 MCn BLR
1994 MCMK BLR

'poaHeHckas obnacTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MwuHckK

MwuHckK

1995 MC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb
1997 KMC BLR Bwutebckas o6n1acTb
1990 MC BLR Bwutebckas o6n1acTb

1996 MC n BLR  MwuHCK

1997 MC BLR Butebckast obnactb
1994 MC BLR MwuHcKas 061acTb
1997 KMCn BLR  MwuHck

1993 MC BLR  MwuHck

1994 MC BLR bBpectckasa obnactb
1995 MC BLR bBpectckasa obnactb
1995 MC BLR Tomenbckas 06nacTb

1987 MC n BLR T[omenbckasi 06n1acTb

3asBoYHOE Bpems

28.50
28.00
27.80
27.50
27.50
27.90
28.00

27.30
27.10
27.08
27.00
27.00
27.10
27.23
27.50

26.80
26.50
26.50
26.40
26.50
26.50
26.60
26.80

26.00
25.80
25.43
24.50
24.90
25.70
25.80
26.20

25.90
25.70
25.40
2431
24.71
25.50
25.80
26.00
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OTKpbIThIN Ky60K PB namsatn b.E. CuBuukoro
Bpecr, 15. - 18.7.2015

Event 32, Men, 50m Fly, Prelim

Heat 6 of 6

PETRENKO Egor
KLMENKOU Uladzislau
PEKARSKI Hryhory
TSURKIN Yauhen
LATKIN Anton

MPOHWMH Apocnas
SABALENKA Aliaksandr
NOVIKAU Dzmitry

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

1996
1994
1998
1990
1994
1992
1993
1997

MC
KMCn
MC
MCMK n
MC

MC

MC

MC n

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MwuHCKas 061acTb
Morunnesckasi 061acTb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
BuTtebckas obnactb
BuTtebckas obnactb
FomesnbcKas 06/1acTb
FomesnbcKas 06/1acTb

25.80
25.70
25.36
23.01
24.60
25.50
25.80
26.00
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